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USB 3.1 Gen 1 Circular
Keyed Break Away - KBXS
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USB 3.1 Gen 1 Circular
Triple Threaded - RXC
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USB 3.1 Gen 1 Circular
Twist Lock - TXC
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Not just products - Solutions!

INTERNATIONAL,
ALASKA & HAWAII

Please contact one
of the ISRs.

Courtney Darrah

Inside Sales Representative
cdarrah@keiconn.com
512-339-3324

Daegan Richmond
Inside Sales Representative
drichmond @keiconn.com

512-339-3331

Francisco Buxareo
Inside Sales Representative
fbuxareo@keiconn.com
512-339-3302

Gabby Bozeman

Inside Sales Representative
gbozeman@keiconn.com
512-339-3325

John Davis

Inside Sales Representative

jdavis@keiconn.com
512-339-3311

David Pearson
Regional Sales Manager
sales@keiconn.com

512-339-3316
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Gabby Bozeman
Inside Sales Representative
gbozeman@keiconn.com

512-339-3325
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Regional Sales Manager
sales@keiconn.com

512-339-3300

¢

Courtney Darrah
Inside Sales Representative
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Daegan Richmond

Inside Sales Representative
drichmond@keiconn.com
512-339-3331

Regional Sales Manager
sales@keiconn.com

512-339-3312
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Regional Sales Manager
sales@keiconn.com

512-339-3300

John Davis
Inside Sales Representative
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512-339-3311




